HAMMOND
MANUFACTURING. Quality Products. Service Excellence.

b’

Type 4X Stainless Steel Junction Box 1414 N4 PH SS Series

Continuous Hinge Door with Clamps

Application

e Designed for use as instrument enclosures, electric, hydraulic or
pneumatic control housings, electrical junction boxes or terminal wiring
enclosures.

e Provides protection where equipment may be hosed down or otherwise
be very wet, or in specific applications where corrosion may be a
problem.

Standards

e UL508 Type 3R, 4, 4X, 12 and 13
e CSAType 3R, 4,4X, 12 and 13

Inner e Complies with
Panel o NEMA Type 3R, 4, 4X, 12 and 13
Included . o JIC EGP-1-1967

o IEC 60529, IP66

s B@ Construction

e Formed from 14 gauge 304 or 316 stainless steel.
e Smooth, continuously welded seams.
e \Welded brackets provide for enclosure mounting.
e Continuous stainless steel hinged cover is secured with stainless steel
clamps and screws.
e Seamless poured-in place gasket.
c € e All models include a removable 14 gauge inner panel.
e Tapped studs are provided for mounting inner panels.
e A bonding stud is provided on the door and a grounding stud is

‘ Hs provided in the enclosure.
o Finish

e Cover and enclosure are natural stainless steel with a smooth brushed
finish.
e Removable inner panelis finished in white powder coating.

Accessories

e Additional Inner Panels Breather Kits

e Door Clamping Hardware Filtered Fans

e Heaters e Terminal Kit Assemblies
e Type 1 Louvered Ventilating Plates e Temperature Controls
e Window Kits
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Bottom View Mounting Detall When B= 4
Overall Mount Cover Ship
304 S.S. 316 S.S. Dimensions Panel Size Centers Dimensions Wt.
Part No. Part No. A B C D E F G H J L M N Vv Y (lbs)

1414N4PHSSC4 1414N4PHS16C4 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.88 2.88 3.50 6.75 2.00 3.60 750 6.31 431 0.31 0.56 5
1414N4PHSSE 1414N4PHS16E 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.88 4.88 3.50 6.75 4.00 3.60 750 6.31 6.31 0.31 0.56 6
1414N4PHSSG 1414N4PHS16G 8.00 6.00 3.50 6.75 4.88 3.00 8.75 4.00 3.10 9.50 8.31 6.31 0.250.63 6
1414N4PHSSG4 - 8.00 6.00 4.00 6.75 4.88 3.50 8.75 4.00 3.60 9.50 8.31 6.31 0.25 0.63 8
1414N4PHSSI 1414N4PHS161 10.00 8.00 4.00 8.75 6.88 3.50 10.75 6.00 3.60 11.50 10.31 831 0.250.63 10
1414N4PHSSK  1414N4PHS16K 12.00 10.00 5.00 10.75 8.88 4.50 12.75 8.00 4.60 13.50 12.31 10.31 0.250.63 15
1414N4PHSSK6 1414N4PHS16K6 12.00 10.00 6.00 10.75 8.88 4.50 12.75 8.00 4.60 13.50 12.31 10.31 0.250.63 16
1414N4PHSSL6 1414N4PHS16L6 12.00 12.00 6.00 10.75 10.88 5.50 12.75 10.00 5.60 13.50 12.36 12.31 0.250.63 20
1414N4PHSSM6 1414N4PHS16M6 14.00 12.00 6.00 12.75 10.88 5.50 14.75 10.00 5.60 15.50 14.31 12.31 0.250.63 21
1414N4PHSSO6 1414N4PHS1606 16.00 14.00 6.00 14.75 12.88 5.50 16.75 12.00 5.60 17.50 16.31 1431 0.250.63 26
1414N4PHSSMS8 - 14.00 12.00 8.00 12.7510.88 7.50 14.75 10.00 7.60 15.50 14.31 12.31 0.250.63 22
1414N4PHSSO10 - 16.00 14.00 10.00 14.7512.88 9.50 16.75 12.00 9.60 17.50 16.31 1431 0.250.63 28

Data subject to change without notice.

© 2012. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.


http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSC4?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16C4?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSE?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16E?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSG?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16G?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSG4?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSI?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16I?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSK?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16K?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSK6?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16K6?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSL6?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16L6?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSM6?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16M6?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSO6?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHS16O6?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSM8?referer=110
http://www.hammfg.com/part/1414N4PHSSO10?referer=110




CraHpapT
INeKTpPOoH
ﬂ CBAA3b

Mbl MOf04aA M aKTUBHO Pa3BMBAIOLLAACA KOMMAHWA B 061acTM  MOCTaBOK
3NEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB. Mbl NOCTAaBASEM  3/IEKTPOHHbIE  KOMMOHEHTbI
OTEYEeCTBEHHOIrO U MMMOPTHOIO NMPOWU3BOACTBA HAMPAMYIO OT NPOU3BOAMUTENEN U C
KpYMHEMLWKNX CKNaZ0B MUpa.

Enaro,a,apﬂ coTpygHn4ecTtesy C MMpPOBbIMU NOCTaBWMKaMWN Mbl OCYLLECTBIAEM
KOMMNNEKCHbIE N NN1aHOBblE MNMOCTABKU LumpoqaﬁLuero CNEeKTpa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX
KOMMOHEHTOB.

CobcTtBeHHan 3¢p@eKTUBHAA NOrMCTUKA M CKNag B obecneunBaeT HageKHYHo
MOCTaBKy MNPOAYKLMM B TOYHO YKa3aHHble CPOKM Mo Bcel Poccum.

Mbl ocyuiecTBisem TEXHUYECKYI0 MNOALEPKKY HAWWM  K/IMEHTaMm U
npeanpoaaxkHyto NPOBEPKY KayecTsa NpoayKumu. Ha Bce noctaBnsiemble NpoAyKTbl
Mbl MPEAOCTaBASEM TFAPaAHTUIO .

OcyuwiectBndem nNOCTaBKM NpoOAYKUMM nog, KoHTponem Bl MO PO Ha
npeanpuATUA BOEHHO-NPOMbIWIEHHOTO KoMnaekca Poccuun , a TakKe paboTtaem B
pamkax 275 ®3 c OTKpbITUEM OTAE/bHbIX CHETOB B YNONHOMOYEHHOM BaHKe. Cuctema
MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KomnaHum cooTBeTcTByeT TpeboBaHuam FOCT ISO 9001.

MWHUMaNbHbIE  CPOKM  MNOCTAaBKW, TMOKME  UeHbl, HeorpaHWYeHHbIN
aCCOPTUMEHT UM WHAMBMAYANbHbLIN MNOAXOA K KAMEHTaM ABAAIOTCA OCHOBOW ANA
BbICTPAMBaHMA A0FOCPOYHOIO M 3GPEKTUBHOIO COTPYAHMYECTBA C NPEeANPUATUAMM
PaANO3NEKTPOHHOMW NPOMBIWAEHHOCTU, NPEeanPUATUAMM BMNK u HayuHo-
nccnenoBaTeNbCKUMKU MHCTUTYTaMm Poccun.

C Hamu Bbl CTAaHOBMUTECH elle ycnewHee!

[HaLLIM KOHTAKTbI: \

TenedoH: +7 812 627 14 35

dNeKTpPOHHaA nouTa: sales@st-electron.ru

Appec: 198099, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MpomblwneHHasa yn, gom Ne 19, nutepa H,
nometleHune 100-H Oduc 331
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